

2024 Spring Litter Clean-Up April 20, 2024

Join us for the 2024 Spring Litter Clean-Up in Clermont County and the East Fork Little Miami River Watershed. Volunteers are needed! Volunteers can enjoy the outdoors while helping to spruce up our community. Join us and register for the event today!

The City of Milford's Spring Litter Clean-Up event will be held on Saturday, April 20th from 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Supplies will be provided to the <u>registered</u> volunteers. Volunteers will meet (rain or shine) at City of Milford Administration Building (back parking lot), 745 Center Street, Milford, OH 45150 to collect their supplies.

- You will need to Sign a Waiver to Participate
- Register by submitting: Spring Litter Clean Up Registration Form

If you are interested in volunteering for this event, please register online via this link: <u>https://www.springlittercleanup.com/event-registration.html</u>

Thank you!